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From January 1st, 2019 through June 30th, 2019

Campus T= Responses
Branch 7
HSC 84
Main 102
Total 193
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Question 1 - Why are you leaving the University?

Choice

Advancement
Benefits
Compensation
Culture

Other
Personal

Skills
Supervision

Training

Total UNM - Question 1

2.84%
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Question 2 - What attracted you to your new company/position?

Choice

Advancement
Benefits
Compensation
Culture

Other

Skills

Training

Total UNM - Question 2

8.23%
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Question 3 - | would recommend the University as a good place to work because of the following:

Choice Responses Percentage
Advancement 37 5.21
Benefits 101 14.23
Compensation 26 3.66
Culture 76 10.7
Holidays 139 19.58
Leave 146 20.56
Other 30 4.23
Skills 39 5.49
Supervision 48 6.76
Training 68 9.58

1-10

Total UNM - Question 3

9.58% 5.21%

6.76% H Advancement
B Benefits

5.49% Bl Compensation
3.66% Culture
M W Holidays
' 10.7% I Leave

l Other

| Skills

[ Supervision
[ Training
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 45 23.32
Slightly Disagree 18 9.33
Strongly Agree 121 62.69
Strongly Disagree 9 4.66
1-4
4.66%

B Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 52 26.94
Slightly Disagree 26 13.47
Strongly Agree 101 52.33
Strongly Disagree 14 7.25
1-4
7.25%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

M Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 59 30.57
Slightly Disagree 30 15.54
Strongly Agree 89 46.11
Strongly Disagree 15 7.77
1-4
7.77%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice
Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
3.11%
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Responses

42
18
103

30
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 41 21.24
Slightly Disagree 16 8.29
Strongly Agree 115 59.59
Strongly Disagree 21 10.88

H Slightly Agree

B Slightly Disagree

l Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 50 2591
Slightly Disagree 29 15.03
Strongly Agree 98 50.78
Strongly Disagree 16 8.29
1-4
8.29%

B Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

B Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 35 18.32
Slightly Disagree 13 6.81
Strongly Agree 117 61.26
Strongly Disagree 26 13.61

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

M Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Choice

Slightly Agree
Slightly Disagree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Disagree
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Choice Responses Percentage
Slightly Agree 66 34.38
Slightly Disagree 26 13.54
Strongly Agree 81 42.19
Strongly Disagree 19 9.9
1-4
9.90%

H Slightly Agree

M Slightly Disagree

W Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree
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Question 8 - Overall, was your experience at UNM positive?

Choice Responses Percentage

No 35 18.23

Yes 157 81.77

Total UNM - Question 8

H No
M Yes
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